Lakeport 5K Age Results

5K Age Group Results for 9 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time
Positic Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gend City

5K Age Group Results for 9 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

PositicBib # Name Time Pace Age Gend City
1 244 LIVINGSTON LEAH 00:29:50.0 9:37 7F CROSWELL
2 233 JOHNSON ISABELLA 00:32:07.3 10:22 7F BURTCHVILLE
3 253 NIELSEN ADDISYN 00:35:35.0 11:29 9F PORT HURON

5K Age Group Results for 10-13 based on Gun Elapsed time

Positic Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gend City
1 313 GELINEK NICK 00:23:53.5 7:42 13 M
2 285 DAVIS GLEN 00:24:07.4 7:47 12 M
3 274 TELEGADAS GEORGE 00:24:53.6 8:02 12 M MARYSVILLE
4 301 JACOBS CHAD 00:28:03.4 9:03 12 M
5 246 LIVINGSTON TROY 00:31:55.9 10:18 12 M CROSWELL
6 240 LAMB LANE 00:32:00.1 10:19 13 M  JEDDO
7 257 PULLMAN JAYLEN 00:43:15.6 13:57 12 M ST CLAIR
8 268 SMALL MARKUS 00:43:16.4 13:57 13 M  PORT HURON

5K Age Group Results for 10-13 based on Gun Elapsed time

Positic Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gend City
1 280 YANKEE NATALIE 00:24:08.6 7:47 12 F LEXINGTON
2 287 BARKLEY ABBY 00:30:03.7 9:42 11 F
3 311 IACONA OLIVIA 00:35:02.9 11:18 10F
4 242 LAMB SAVANNAH 00:48:19.2 15:35 11 F JEDDO

5K Age Group Results for 14-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Positic Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gend City
1 305 BEHRING NICHOLAS 00:16:50.3 5:26 17 M
2 259 RICKERMAN KENTON 00:20:52.1 6:44 16 M LEXINGTON
3 254 PEYERK ETHAN 00:26:49.5 8:39 16 M CROSWELL
4 245 LIVINGSTON TRENTON 00:29:51.0 9:38 15 M CROSWELL
5 312 JELINEK JR CHRIS 00:32:11.6 10:23 16 M

5K Age Group Results for 14-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Positic Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gend City

1 283 SNYDER KIERA 00:23:17.9 7:31 15 F

2 255 PROUT LILY 00:25:02.1 8:05 16 F PORT HURON
3 220 FALTER AVERY 00:27:04.9 8:44 15 F LEXINGTON
4 225 HAMPTON ALEXIS 00:27:18.7 8:48 17 F LEXINGTON
5 306 BEHRING LILY 00:27:38.6 8:55 15 F

6 252 NANTROUP CORTNEY 00:28:25.2 9:10 17 F BURTCHVILLE
7 304 SOUTHERS DELANEY 00:34:11.4 11:02 17 F

8 236 JONES ALEXA 00:35:49.4 11:33 18 °F PORT HURON
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231 JELINEK KATIE
247 MACLEAN MARCIE
241 LAMB MADYSON

00:35:59.6
00:48:20.7
00:48:21.8

11:36
15:35
15:36

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
PositicBib # Name

1
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269 SNIDER ADAM

307 BEHRING RYAN

272 STANYER JARRID

238 LAFOREST DANIEL
228 HIGGINBOTHAM JOEL

Time
00:21:13.1
00:26:02.5
00:38:56.8
00:44:04.0
00:50:03.2

Pace
6:51
8:24
12:34
14:13
16:09

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
PositicBib # Name

1

302 SOUTHERS MADISON

Time
00:31:04.4

Pace
10:01

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
PositicBib # Name
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284 VANALLEN DEREK
234 JOHNSON MATT

291 HAYDEN MIKE

223 HAGEMEISTER JASON
213 DAVAULT JOSH

262 ROSENAU ADAM

Time
00:20:36.4
00:20:54.5
00:20:59.0
00:27:41.0
00:34:28.9
00:40:53.1

Pace
6:39
6:45
6:46
8:56
11:07
13:11

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Positic Bib # Name

1
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215 DE SANTIAGO ERIC
204 BOOTH TIFFANY

232 JELINEK SARAH

214 DAZER JENNIFER

235 JOHNSON SARAH

292 HAYDEN SARAH

212 DAVAULT BECKI

206 BOWEN TIFFANY

224 HAGEMEISTER KELLEY

Time
00:26:50.9
00:30:26.6
00:33:22.0
00:33:27.4
00:33:32.0
00:35:29.7
00:37:16.5
00:44:52.2
00:45:36.6

Pace
8:39
9:49
10:46
10:47
10:49
11:27
12:01
14:28
14:43

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
PositicBib # Name

1
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295 PASIA NEIL

278 YANKEE DANIEL
251 MILLS DREW

282 ZIMMERMAN DON

Time
00:23:11.9
00:29:00.1
00:33:58.3
00:36:42.7

Pace
7:29
9:21
10:57
11:50

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Positic Bib # Name

1

296 PASIA SARAH

Time

00:26:36.6

Pace
8:35

19 F
15 F
15 F

HUNTINGTON WOODS
LAKEPORT
JEDDO

Age Gend City

24 M
26 M
22 M
24 M
29 M

FORT GRATIOT

FORT GRATIOT
LIVONIA
FORT GRATIOT

Age Gend City

21 F

Age Gend City

33 M
39 M
36 M
33 M
34 M
34 M

BURTCHVILLE

AVOCA
DECKERVILLE
PORT HURON

Age Gend City

35 F
33 F
39 F
35F
38 F
37F
34 F
35F
33 F

SCOTTSDALE

YALE

HUNTINGTON WOODS
JEDDO

BURTCHVILLE

DECKERVILLE
SCOTTSDALE
AVOCA

Age Gend City

45 M
48 M
42 M
43 M

LEXINGTON
FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON

Age Gend City

42°F
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279 YANKEE KERI

265 SCHRADER MICHELLE
303 SOUTHERS LISA

207 CARMICHAEL MISTY

00:28:59.0
00:30:58.6
00:32:52.2
00:35:48.6

9:21
9:59
10:36
11:33

42 F
45 F
49 F
40 F

5K Age Group Results for 50 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time
Positic Bib # Name
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297 NOWOTNY ROBERT
298 NOWOTNY TOM
271 SPRUYTTE JIM

289 MIRKIN CRAIG

216 DINEEN MICHAEL
308 SMITH ART

250 MCLEOD GREG

273 STUDAKER DOUG
293 HIED DALE

260 RIX ELROY

Time
00:20:49.5
00:23:57.8
00:25:00.3
00:27:34.9
00:28:17.1
00:30:02.5
00:31:56.9
00:34:00.6
00:42:49.9
00:52:40.6

Pace
6:43
7:44
8:04
8:54
9:07
9:41
10:18
10:58
13:49
16:59

LEXINGTON
CAPAC

MARYSVILLE

Age Gend City

61 M
54 M
61 M
68 M
56 M
76 M
62 M
60 M
55 M
75 M

5K Age Group Results for 50 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time
PositicBib # Name
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221 GARDNER AMY

256 PROVOST PAM

294 BROWN DARLENE
239 LAKE MAHALEY

316 HIBBERT PATRICIA
219 ELSNER KIM

227 HARTRICK-COOK ANNE
203 BECHTEL SALLY

314 JELIENK STEPHANIE
230 INMAN KATHLEEN
264 SAWDON LAURA
202 ALSOP PATTIE

211 CRAWFORD SHIRLEY
217 DODGE CATHY

299 ZELLER JUDY

300 GAJDAFELL CAROLYN
315 SOMERS MARY

Time
00:29:47.0
00:30:48.5
00:34:56.9
00:35:18.0
00:35:25.2
00:35:31.4
00:35:55.0
00:38:07.9
00:40:38.6
00:43:41.1
00:46:10.0
00:50:02.1
00:51:08.7
00:52:39.4
01:01:15.8
01:01:16.7
01:07:59.9

Pace
9:36
9:56
11:16
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:35
12:18
13:06
14:05
14:54
16:08
16:30
16:59
19:45
19:46
21:56

RICHMOND

LEXINGTON

PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT

PORT HURON TWP

Age Gend City

50 F
67 F
50 F
78 F
53 F
62 F
60 F
50 F
56 F
62 F
70 F
54 F
89 F
68 F
76 F
55 F
71 F

NORTH STREET
SANDUSKY

BURTCHVILLE

FORT GRATIOT
ROYAL OAK
YALE

CROSWELL
CROSWELL
BURTCHVILLE
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
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